
City Trunk Name Contact Name Phone Email

Abilene Dip Into Texas Waters 
John Lineweaver, Region 14 
Service Center 325-675-8667 jlineweaver@esc14.net

Abilene
Texas Wetlands

John Lineweaver, Region 14 
Service Center 325-675-8667 jlineweaver@esc14.net

Abilene / Tuscola
Texas Bats Ryan Hunter, Abilene State Park 325-572-3204 ryan.hunter@tpwd.state.tx.us

Angleton Texas Wetlands Tom Schneider, Brazoria NWR 979-849-7771 tom_schneider@fws.gov

Athens Dip Into Texas Waters 
Terry Bedford, Texas Freshwater 
Fisheries Center 903-670-2211 terry.bedford@tpwd.state.tx.us 

Athens
Texas Wetlands

Terry Bedford, Texas Freshwater 
Fisheries Center 903-670-2211 terry.bedford@tpwd.state.tx.us 

Austin Coastal Ecosystem Kris Shipman 512-389-8737 Kris.Shipman@tpwd.state.tx.us

Austin
Coastal Ecosystem Treasures 
Trunk Kris Shipman 512-389-8737 Kris.Shipman@tpwd.state.tx.us

Austin Coastal Expo Kit Kris Shipman 512-389-8737 Kris.Shipman@tpwd.state.tx.us
Austin Dip Into Texas Waters Robert Ramirez 512-389-4528 education@tpwd.state.tx.us
Austin Rare Texas Wildlife Robert Ramirez 512-389-4528 education@tpwd.state.tx.us
Austin Safari in a Box Robert Ramirez 512-389-4528 education@tpwd.state.tx.us
Austin Texas Bats Robert Ramirez 512-389-4528 education@tpwd.state.tx.us 
Austin Texas Wetlands Robert Ramirez 512-389-4528 education@tpwd.state.tx.us
Austin Wild in the City Robert Ramirez 512-389-4528 education@tpwd.state.tx.us

Beaumont
Coastal Ecosystem Mel Moreau, Region 5 Service Ctr 409-923-5416 moreau@esc5.net

Beaumont
Coastal Ecosystem Treasures 
Trunk Mel Moreau, Region 5 Service Ctr 409-923-5416 moreau@esc5.net

Brownsville Coastal Expo Kit Debbie Green 956-371-3139 debbie.green@tpwd.state.tx.us
College Station Dip Into Texas Waters Heather Prestridge, TAMU 979-845-5783 hlprestridge@tamu.edu
College Station Texas Wetlands Heather Prestridge, TAMU 979-845-5783 hlprestridge@tamu.edu
Corpus Christi Coastal Expo Kit Paul Silva 361-825-3204 paul.silva@tpwd.state.tx.us

Corpus Christi
Coastal Expo Kit

Richard Gonzales, Spanish & 
Science Club Network 361-882-3939

Dickinson Coastal Ecosystem Kevin Cunningham 281-534-0123 kevin.cunningham@tpwd.state.tx.us

Dickinson
Coastal Ecosystem Treasures 
Trunk Ashley Estep 281-534-0139 ashley.estep@tpwd.state.tx.us

Dickinson Coastal Expo Kit Ashley Estep 281-534-0139 ashley.estep@tpwd.state.tx.us
Dickinson Dip Into Texas Waters Kevin Cunningham 281-534-0123 kevin.cunningham@tpwd.state.tx.us
Dickinson Texas Wetlands Kevin Cunningham 281-534-0123 kevin.cunningham@tpwd.state.tx.us

El Paso Dip Into Texas Waters Lois Balin 915-774-9603 Lois.Balin@tpwd.state.tx.us
El Paso Rare Texas Wildlife Lois Balin 915-774-9603 Lois.Balin@tpwd.state.tx.us
El Paso Texas Bats Lois Balin 915-774-9603 Lois.Balin@tpwd.state.tx.us
El Paso Trans-Pecos Wild Birds Lois Balin 915-774-9603 Lois.Balin@tpwd.state.tx.us

Fort Davis Trans-Pecos Wild Birds Maria Trevizo 432-426-3337 maria.trevizo@tpwd.state.tx.us 

Fort Stockton
Trans-Pecos Wild Birds

Jane E. Woodward, Ft. Stockton 
ISD-Middle School Sci Dept 432-336-4131 jwoodward@fort-stockton.k12.tx.us

Fort Worth Dip Into Texas Waters 
LauraVeloz, Ft. Worth Nature 
Center 817-392-7413 Laura.Veloz@fortworthgov.org

Fort Worth
Texas Wetlands

LauraVeloz, Ft. Worth Nature 
Center 817-392-7414 Laura.Veloz@fortworthgov.org

Fredericksburg Dip Into Texas Waters Cari Benton 830-792-7509 cari.benton@tpwd.state.tx.us
Fredericksburg Texas Bats Nyta Brown 830-990-2659 nyta.brown@tpwd.state.tx.us 
Grand Prairie Dip Into Texas Waters Steve Campbell 972-263-0427 stephen.campbell@tpwd.state.tx.us
Grand Prairie Rare Texas Wildlife Fernando Reyes 972-264-9473 fernando.reyes@tpwd.state.tx.us
Grand Prairie Texas Bats Fernando Reyes 972-264-9474 fernando.reyes@tpwd.state.tx.us
Grand Prairie Texas Wetlands Steve Campbell 972-263-0427 stephen.campbell@tpwd.state.tx.us

Grand Prairie
Texas Wetlands

Tracy Hollis, Grand Prairie 
Environmental Education Center 972-264-8729 tracy.hollis@gpisd.org 

Grand Prairie Wild in the City Fernando Reyes 972-264-9472 fernando.reyes@tpwd.state.tx.us

Houston Dip Into Texas Waters 
Tom Olson, Sheldon Lake 
Environmental Center 281-456-2800, x224 tom.olson@tpwd.state.tx.us

Houston
Rare Texas Wildlife Diana Foss or Keith Crenshaw 281-456-7029

Diana.Foss@tpwd.state.tx.us OR 
Keith.Crenshaw@tpwd.state.tx.us

Houston
Texas Bats Diana Foss or Keith Crenshaw 281-456-7029

Diana.Foss@tpwd.state.tx.us OR 
Keith.Crenshaw@tpwd.state.tx.us 

Houston
Texas Wetlands

Tom Olson, Sheldon Lake 
Environmental Center 281-456-2800, x224 tom.olson@tpwd.state.tx.us

Houston
Wild in the City Diana Foss or Keith Crenshaw 281-456-7029

Diana.Foss@tpwd.state.tx.us OR 
Keith.Crenshaw@tpwd.state.tx.us

Humble Dip Into Texas Waters Jesse Jones Park, Darlene Conley 281-446-8588 dconley@hcp4.net 

Humble
Texas Wetlands Jesse Jones Park, Darlene Conley 281-446-8588 dconley@hcp4.net 
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Jasper Texas Bats Gary Calkins 409-384-6894 gary.calkins@tpwd.state.tx.us

Karnack Rare Texas Wildlife Ricky Maxey 903-679-9821 ricky.maxey@tpwd.state.tx.us

Lake Jackson
Coastal Expo Kit Brittany Barber, Sea Center Texas 979-292-1808 brittany.barber@tpwd.state.tx.us

Lake Jackson Dip Into Texas Waters Brittany Barber, Sea Center Texas 979-292-1808 brittany.barber@tpwd.state.tx.us

Lake Jackson
Texas Wetlands Brittany Barber, Sea Center Texas 979-292-1808 brittany.barber@tpwd.state.tx.us

Laredo
Texas Wetlands

Tom Miller, Laredo Community 
College 956-764-5773 lbvesc@laredo.edu 

Lubbock Dip Into Texas Waters Vicki Sybert 806-761-4956 vicki.sybert@tpwd.state.tx.us
Lubbock Texas Bats Vicki Sybert 806-761-4956 vicki.sybert@tpwd.state.tx.us
Lubbock Texas Wetlands Vicki Sybert 806-761-4956 vicki.sybert@tpwd.state.tx.us

Lumberton Texas Bats Jerry Rashall 409-755-7322 jerry.rashall@tpwd.state.tx.us 

Matagorda
Coastal Expo Kit

LCRA Matagorda Bay Nature 
Park, Betsy Terrel 979-863-2603 betsy.terrel@lcra.org

McAllen Texas Bats Jesus Franco 956-571-5359 Jesus.Franco@tpwd.state.tx.us

Pilot Point Dip Into Texas Waters 
Karen Watson, Ray Roberts Lake 
SP 940-686-2148

Quitaque Texas Bats Karen Lanier 806-455-1140 Karen.Lanier@tpwd.state.tx.us
San Angelo Dip Into Texas Waters Ruben Cantu 325-651-4748 ruben.cantu@tpwd.state.tx.us
San Antonio Dip Into Texas Waters Judit Green 210-688-6444 Judit.Green@tpwd.state.tx.us
San Antonio Rare Texas Wildlife Judit Green 210-688-6444 Judit.Green@tpwd.state.tx.us
San Antonio Texas Bats Judit Green 210-688-6444 Judit.Green@tpwd.state.tx.us

San Antonio
Texas Wetlands

Helen Holdsworth, Texas Wildlife 
Assoc. 1.800.839.9453 or h_holdsworth@texas-wildlife.org

San Antonio Texas Wetlands Judit Green 210-688-6444 Judit.green@tpwd.state.tx.us
San Antonio Wild in the City Judit Green 210-688-6444 Judit.Green@tpwd.state.tx.us

Tuscola Texas Bats Paul Seales 325-572-3204 Paul.Seales@tpwd.state.tx.us
Tyler Dip Into Texas Waters Barbara Parmley 903-566-0535 Barbara.Parmley@tpwd.state.tx.us
Tyler Texas Bats Irene Hamel 903-566-9394 Irene.Hamel@tpwd.state.tx.us
Waco Dip Into Texas Waters Karen Watson 254-867-6458 karen.watson@tpwd.state.tx.us

Weslaco
Coastal Expo Kit

Kyle O'Haver, Estero Llano 
Grande State Park 956-565-3919 kyle.ohaver@tpwd.state.tx.us

Weslaco Dip Into Texas Waters Jennifer Owen 956-565-3919 jennifer.owen@tpwd.state.tx.us
Wichita Falls Dip Into Texas Waters Tad Gose 940-528-2211 Tad.Gose@tpwd.state.tx.us
Wichita Falls Rare Texas Wildlife Tad Gose 940-528-2211 Tad.Gose@tpwd.state.tx.us
Wichita Falls Texas Wetlands Tad Gose 940-528-2211 Tad.Gose@tpwd.state.tx.us
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